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7:55 All Counselors in Main Gym for Q&A  

 

 

Informational Booths 
Indian River State College 

Technical Center for Career and Adult Education 

Scholarship Foundation of Indian River County 

Drug Abuse Treatment Association 

Chrysalis Health 

New Horizons 

US Army 

US Marines 

 

 

Counselor Contact Information 

A-C Danielle Haddad Danielle.haddad@indianriverschools.org 564-5532 

D-Hi Andrea Cosner Andrea.cosner@indianriverschools.org 564-5489 

Hj-Moo Katina Long Katina.long@indianriverschools.org 564-5496 

Mop-Sa Jackie Loughry Jacqueline.loughry@indianriverschools.org 564-5515 

Sb-Z Sophie Calixte Sophie.calixte@indianriverschools.org 564-5516 

Director Jessica Wood Jessica.wood@indianriverschools.org 564-5536 

Freshman Learning Center 

A-L Rachel Holderman Rachel.holderman@indianriverschools.org 564-5717 

M-Z Mariann Davis Mariann.davis@indianriverschools.org 564-5722 
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